
B R E A D S

FRENCH BAGUETTE $350
MULTIGRAIN $450

BASTONE $275

Specialty of the House

PUGLIESE $450

BRIOCHE $450

CHALLAH $450

PANELLA $450

RYE $450$225 2LB.1LB.

TARALLES $800LB.

SWEET COCONUT BREAD $300
PORTUGUESE NATAS $200
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT $125

Follow us 
Instagram

Markets
Facebook

Pequannoock 
Facebook

We Believe
Local is Better!

O U R  S T O R Y

OUR PHILOSOPHY IS TO OFFER YOU 
DELICIOUS BAKED GOODS THAT ARE HAND 

MADE FROM SCRATCH, WITH NO ADDED 
PRESERVATIVES, CHEMICALS NOR 

ADDITIVES. BECAUSE WE SOURCE MOST OF 
OUR INGREDIENTS FROM LOCAL FARMERS 
THE RESULT IS A MUCH FRESHER, TASTIER 

AND NUTRITIOUS PRODUCT.



BLUEBERRY APPLE
CRUMB COFFEE CAKES $375

COOKIES LB.

CHOCOLATE CHIP
OATMEAL RAISIN MADELEINES

ZALETTI
BISCOTTI

COCONUT MACAROONS
$1450

DANISH
APRICOT BLUEBERRY CHEESE SWEET CHEESE

$350

CRUMB BUNS $200

DOUGHNUTS APPLE
CIDER$175 FILLED

/ RING$200

SCONES
BLUEBERRY CRANBERRY

$350

CROISSANT
PLAIN ALMOND CHOCOLATE APPLE SWEET CHEESE

$350

MUFFINS $350
CHOCOLATE CHIP
APPLE OAT CORN CARROT

CRANBERRYBLUEBERRY CRUMB
MIGHTY BRANPUMPKIN CHEESE

S W E E T SFresh Ingredients  from Local Farms O N  T H E  G O

PASQUALINA
SPINACH, EGGS, RED PEPPERS, ONION & SPICES

$450

VEG. STRUDEL
SPINACH, MUSHROOMS, ONION,
EGGPLANT, ZUCCHINI & TOMATO SAUCE

$350

SOFT POCKETS
ITALIAN SAUSAGE, ONIONS & PEPP.
EGGPLANT SPINACH & MUSHROOM

$400

EMPANADAS
BEEF HAM & CHEESE SPINACH & FETA
CHEESE & OLIVES CHICKEN

$275

KNISHES $250
SPINACH & FETA SWEET POTATOPOTATO
POTATO    BROCCOLI & CHEDDAR

QUICHES
SPINACH  MOZZARELLA BROCCOLI & CHEDDAR

$1200LG$700SM



CAPPUCCINO $400$325

TEA $225$200

CHAI TEA $375$300

CHAI LATTE $375$325

HOT CHOCOLATE $325$275

HOT LEMON, 
HONEY & GINGER $400$375

ICED COFFEE $400$300
ICED LATTE $425$375
ICED TEA $300$250

FLAVORS

TOPPINS
COFFEE CARAMEL CHOCOLATE SAUCEWHIPPED CREAM

MOCHA CARAMEL
VANILLA BEAN
PEACHES’ N CREAM

FROZEN HOT CHOCOLATE

DANDELION
PEACH ICED TEA $350$275

CORTADO $275
MOCHA $375$325

LATTE $400$325

ESPRESSO $200

MATCHA LATTE $400$375

AMERICANO $295$250

FRESH BREWED COFFEE $235$215
SM. LG. SM. LG.

D R I N K S

FRAPPÉ $600$500Coffee

Extras EXTRA
SHOT$1
ALMOND/
0AT MILK$1

CARAMEL
HAZELNUT
FRENCH
VANILLA

$1

In House Barista



I C E  C R E A M S  &

BROWNIE $750
VANILLA ICE CREAM, WARM BROWNIE & CHOCOLATE SYRUP

THE MARTINO $750
COOKIES N’CREAM ICEA CREAM WITH COOKIES

BIANCAS $750
VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH WALNUTS, CARAMEL SAUCE

HAZLENUTZABAGL IONE

ALMONDTOASTED COCONUTSTRAWBERRY

DULCE  DE  LECHE  GRANIZADO MATE VANILLA

COCONUT CHOCOLATESTRACCIATELLA

PASSION FRUIT  SORBET DULCE  DE  LECHE

MASCARPONE

T IRAMISUCOOKIES  &  CREAM PISTACHIO

$3151 SCOOP
$5152 SCOOPS
$6503 SCOOPS

WAFFLE

CAKE
CUPS

SUGAR ConesCones
OUR Sudaes

Sudaes


